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Tork Dark Blue Dinner Napkin

Tork Dinner Napkins fit all occasions, and bring class and practicality to casual dining. They come in a wide
range of modern and classic colors to match your restaurant décor.

. Bigger size napkin for a comfortable dining experience
e Engage with guests through custom print - 75% of napkin users read the message
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Tork Dark Blue Dinner Napkin

Product data System

Print
No

Embossing
Yes

Colour
Dark Blue

Product certificates

e \
Ecolabel

FSC

wwwfsc.org
FSC* C003255

E— For Wiping
Shipping data
Consumer units
(CON)
EAN 3133200039826
Packing material Plastic
Pieces 150
Gross weight 73239
Height 120 mm
Length 195 mm
Width 198 mm
Net weight 72569
Volume 4.63 dm3
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Quality
Advanced

Folded Length
19.8 cm

Unfolded length
39.5¢cm
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Transport unit
(TRP)
3133200039833

Carton

1800 (12 CON)
9.4 kg

411 mm

408 mm

375 mm

8.7 kg

62.88 dm3

Ply
2

Folded Width
19.5cm

Unfolded width
39cm

Pallet
(PAL)

7322541170237

(TRP)
227.04 kg
1794 mm
1200 mm
800 mm
208.97 kg

1.51 m3



