



478756

Tork Dark Blue Dinner Napkin

Tork Dinner Napkins fit all occasions, and bring class and practicality to casual dining. They come in a wide range of modern and classic colors to match your restaurant décor.

- Bigger size napkin for a comfortable dining experience
- Engage with guests through custom print 75% of napkin users read the message



Tork Dark Blue Dinner Napkin

Product data System Quality Ply Advanced 2

PrintFolded LengthFolded WidthNo19.8 cm19.5 cmEmbossingUnfolded lengthUnfolded width

Yes 39.5 cm 39 cm **Colour**

Product certificates







Dark Blue



Shipping data

	Consumer units (CON)	Transport unit (TRP)	Pallet (PAL)
EAN	3133200039826	3133200039833	7322541170237
Packing material	Plastic	Carton	
Pieces	150	1800 (12 CON)	(TRP)
Gross weight	732.3 g	9.4 kg	227.04 kg
Height	120 mm	411 mm	1794 mm
Length	195 mm	408 mm	1200 mm
Width	198 mm	375 mm	800 mm
Net weight	725.6 g	8.7 kg	208.97 kg
Volume	4.63 dm3	62.88 dm3	1.51 m3